73
RoHS
Compliant
	 440 VAC 50/60 Hz
	 0.001 – 0.15 µF
	 ± 20%
	 –40 to +110°C
	 40/110/56/B

l ∅ d
environmental test data
d =	 0.6 for p = 10.2
	 0.8 for p = 15.2 and 20.3
	 1.0 for p = 25.4
l =	 standard : 30 +5/-0 mm
	 option :	short leads, tolerance +0/-1 mm
		  (standard 6 mm, code R06)
		  Other lead lengths on request
74
PME278
article table
0.0010	 3.9	 7.5	 13.5	 10.2	 1000	 2000	 700	 0.7		 53.0		 2000	 PME278RA4100MR30
0.0015	 3.9	 7.5	 13.5	 10.2	 1000	 2000	 700	 0.7		 44.0		 2000	 PME278RA4150MR30
0.0022	 3.9	 7.5	 13.5	 10.2	 1000	 2000	 700	 0.7		 37.0		 2000	 PME278RA4220MR30
0.0033	 4.1	 8.2	 13.5	 10.2	 1000	 2000	 600	 0.9		 30.0		 2000	 PME278RA4330MR30
0.0047	 5.1	 10.5	 13.5	 10.2	 800	 1600	 600	 1.2		 24.0		 2000	 PME278RA4470MR30
0.0068	 5.2	 10.5	 18.5	 15.2	 500	 1000	 600	 1.7		 18.5		 1400	 PME278RB4680MR30
0.010	 5.2	 10.5	 18.5	 15.2	 500	 1000	 600	 1.7		 15.5		 1400	 PME278RB5100MR30
0.015	 5.5	 11.1	 18.5	 15.2	 500	 1000	 500	 2.0		 13.0		 1400	 PME278RB5150MR30
0.022	 8.5	 14.3	 18.5	 15.2	 300	 500	 350	 3.8		  9.6		 1400	 PME278RB5220MR30
0.033	 7.6	 14.0	 24.0	 20.3	 250	 1500	 250	 4.0		  9.6		 1000	 PME278RC5330MR30
0.047	 9.0	 15.0	 24.0	 20.3	 200	 1200	 250	 5.0		  7.5		 1000	 PME278RC5470MR30
0.068	 11.3	 16.5	 24.0	 20.3	 150	 1000	 180	 7.0		  6.2		 1000	 PME278RC5680MR30
0.033	 8.0	 17.0	 27.0	 22.5	 200	 1200	 250	 5.5		  7.2		 1000	 PME278RD5330MR30
0.047	 8.0	 17.0	 27.0	 22.5	 200	 1200	 250	 5.5		  6.0		 1000	 PME278RD5470MR30
0.068	 10.0	 19.0	 27.0	 22.5	 150	 1000	 200	 7.5		  4.8		 1000	 PME278RD5680MR30
0.10	 12.0	 22.0	 27.0	 22.5	 100	 800	 180	 10.0		  3.6		  600	 PME278RD6100MR30
0.10	 12.1	 19.0	 30.5	 25.4	 100	 800		  10.0		  3.9		  600	 PME278RE6100MR30
0.15	 15.3	 22.0	 30.5	 25.4	 75	 600		  15.0		  3.2		  600	 PME278RE6150MR30
Capaci-	M ax dimensions		  Quantity per package			M   ax
tance	 in mm				R   30	R 06	 reel 	W eight	 fO	 dU/dt	A rticle code
							       taped
µF	 B	H	L	   p	 pcs	 pcs	 pcs	    g	MH z	V /µs